102 Entries @

Added by Progressive
Optional Pots

Optional Brackets

TOTAL PRIZE FUND PAID OUT

High Game Randy Huffman
High Series Nona Bo Bonneau

Place Finalist
1st Johnson, Gene L
3rd Bonneau, Nona Bo

Place Semi - Finalist

5th Brinkmann, Mike
6th Sims, James L
7th Ringor, Fred N
8th Gery, Allan R
9th Lippert, Rudy W

10th Huffman, Randy
11th Moppins, Calvin B
12th Harris, Harold H
13th Clelland, Lanny M

Place Others to Cash

14th Domgaard, Gordon G
15th Mitchell, James E
16th Bloemker, Henrietta C
17th Hurst, Bill G

$70.00 Each

ABT-STORM SENIORS

Classic Division

SAM'S TOWN SENIORS

5111 BOULDER HIGHWAY LAS VEGAS, NV 89122
3/28/2006 through 4/2/2006

Pins
398
224

Cut
+108
+92
+47
+44
+30
+29
13
18
--28

Cut
+139
+138
+135
+115

$ 7,140.00
$ 800.00
$ 1,660.00
$ 770.00
$ 10,370.00
$ 150.00
$ 150.00
Prize Place Finalist
$1,500.00 2nd Mulder Sr, Robert L
$500.00 3rdT Johnson Sr, James (Mike) M
Prize Place Semi - Finalist
$400.00
$375.00
$350.00
$325.00
$300.00
$275.00
$250.00
$225.00
$200.00
Prize Place Others to Cash
$160.00
$160.00
$160.00

$160.00

Pins
322
186

Cut

o}
S

Prize
$1,000.00
$500.00

Prize

Prize



