## **ABT-STORM SENIORS**

## Classic Division

## SAM'S TOWN SENIORS

5111 BOULDER HIGHWAY LAS VEGAS, NV 89122

## 3/28/2006 through 4/2/2006

102	Entries @	\$70.00	Each	\$	7,140.00
-----	-----------	---------	------	----	----------

+115

\$160.00

17th

Hurst, Bill G

Added by Progressive Optional Pots Optional Brackets TOTAL PRIZE FUND PAID OUT				\$ 800.00 \$ 1,660.00 \$ 770.00 \$ 10,370.00				
High Gai High Ser	•	\$ 150.00 \$ 150.00						
Place 1st 3rd	<u>Finalist</u> Johnson, Gene L Bonneau, Nona Bo	<u>Pins</u> 398 224	<u>Prize</u> \$1,500.00 \$500.00	Place 2nd 3rdT	<u>Finalist</u> Mulder Sr, Robert L Johnson Sr, James (Mike) M	<u>Pins</u> 322 186	Prize \$1,000.00 \$500.00	
Place 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th 11th 12th 13th	Semi - Finalist Brinkmann, Mike Sims, James L Ringor, Fred N Gery, Allan R Lippert, Rudy W Huffman, Randy Moppins, Calvin B Harris, Harold H Clelland, Lanny M	Cut +108 +92 +47 +44 +30 +29 13 18	Prize \$400.00 \$375.00 \$350.00 \$325.00 \$300.00 \$275.00 \$250.00 \$225.00 \$200.00	Place	<u>Semi - Finalist</u>	Cut	<u>Prize</u>	
<u>Place</u> 14th 15th 16th	Others to Cash  Domgaard, Gordon G  Mitchell, James E  Bloemker, Henrietta C	<u>Cut</u> +139 +138 +135	<u>Prize</u> \$160.00 \$160.00 \$160.00	<u>Place</u>	Others to Cash	<u>Cut</u>	<u>Prize</u>	